Date

06/01/
05

06/01/
05

06/02/
05
06/03/
05

06/05/
05

06/06/
05
06/06/
05
06/07/

05
06/07/
05
06/10/
05
06/10/
05
06/11/
05
06/11/
05
06/12/
05
06/12/
05
06/14/
05
06/14/
05
06/15/
05
06/15/
05
06/17/
05

Time

6:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
12:30 PM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

Games for RiverBandits Baseball
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
whitehouse
ft. wayne dox
ft. wayne dox
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
Rawlings
Fairborn
Worthington
Kalamazoo
bb rooners
Grove City
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball

Churubusco

Away
Scor
e

1

17

14

14

Home Team

lima
lima
whitehouse
Ottawa
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
van wert legion
van wert legion
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
Diamond Dogs
Diamond Dogs
new haven bulldogs
new haven bulldogs

RiverBandits Baseball

Hom
e
Scor
e
9

7

10

12

15

Result

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win



06/17/
05

06/19/
05

06/19/
05

06/20/
05

06/20/
05

06/21/
05

06/21/
05

06/22/
05

06/24/
05

06/24/
05

06/25/
05

06/25/
05

06/26/
05

06/28/
05

06/28/
05

06/29/
05

06/29/
05

07/02/
05

07/02/
05

07/05/
05
07/05/
05

07/06/
05

07/07/
05
07/08/
05
07/09/

05
07/09/
05
07/10/
05
07/13/
05

8:30 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
12:30 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
2:15 PM PDT
9:15 AM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
2:15 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

Churubusco
summit city cubs
summit city cubs

RiverBandits Baseball
ft. wayne cubs
RiverBandits Baseball
bellmont
RiverBandits Baseball
ft. wayne cubs
lapeer west panthers
Fielder's Choice
ohio yankees
ft. wayne dox
Ottawa
mudslide marauders
North Side
RiverBandits Baseball
lamargarita
lamargarita
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
colorado springs

pemberville

11

10

13

8

10

3

8

RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
ft. wayne cubs
RiverBandits Baseball
bellmont
RiverBandits Baseball
pemberville
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
lamargarita
RiverBandits Baseball
RiverBandits Baseball
Fairbanks
colorado springs
kenai twins

Fairbanks

service post 28, cougars

arizona clash

east post 34, thunderbirds

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

22

12

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie



07/13/
05

07/14/
05

07/15/
05

07/15/
05

07/17/
05

07/17/
05

07/17/
05

07/18/
05

07/21/
05

07/23/
05

07/26/
05

07/28/
05

08/01/
05

08/02/
05
08/03/
05

08/04/
05

O

(o]

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 AM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 AM PDT

Findlay
new haven bulldogs
ft. wayne dox
Diamond Dogs
summit city cubs
summit city cubs
ft. wayne dox
Findlay
Ottawa
pemberville
TBA
RiverBandits Baseball
TROY
Mansfield
Lancaster

Grove City

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

lima

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

RiverBandits Baseball

12

10

14

16

9 TeamPages

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss



