

## Games for RiverBandits Baseball Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/01/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	1	lima	9	Loss
06/01/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	17	lima	7	Win
06/02/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	5	whitehouse	3	Win
06/03/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Ottawa	4	Win
06/05/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	whitehouse	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
06/06/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	ft. wayne dox	6	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
06/06/ 05	9:00 PM PDT	ft. wayne dox	2	RiverBandits Baseball	11	Win
06/07/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	14	van wert legion	2	Win
06/07/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	14	van wert legion	4	Win
06/10/ 05	9:00 AM PDT	Rawlings	0	RiverBandits Baseball	6	Win
06/10/ 05	11:30 AM PDT	Fairborn	1	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
06/11/ 05	4:30 PM PDT	Worthington	3	RiverBandits Baseball	8	Win
06/11/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	Kalamazoo	8	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Loss
06/12/ 05	12:30 PM PDT	bb rooners	3	RiverBandits Baseball	10	Win
06/12/ 05	5:00 PM PDT	Grove City	8	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
06/14/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Diamond Dogs	12	Loss
06/14/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Diamond Dogs	8	Loss
06/15/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	5	new haven bulldogs	2	Win
06/15/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	2	new haven bulldogs	5	Loss
06/17/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	Churubusco	7	RiverBandits Baseball	15	Win

06/17/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Churubusco	4	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Loss
06/19/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	summit city cubs	2	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Win
06/19/ 05	3:00 PM PDT	summit city cubs	1	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Win
06/20/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	5	ft. wayne cubs	1	Win
06/20/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	ft. wayne cubs	8	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Loss
06/21/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	11	bellmont	8	Win
06/21/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	bellmont	10	RiverBandits Baseball	11	Win
06/22/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	3	pemberville	6	Loss
06/24/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	ft. wayne cubs	0	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
06/24/ 05	2:30 PM PDT	lapeer west panthers	0	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
06/25/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	Fielder's Choice	3	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
06/25/ 05	4:00 PM PDT	ohio yankees	6	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Loss
06/26/ 05	12:30 PM PDT	ft. wayne dox	3	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Win
06/28/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Ottawa	0	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
06/28/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	mudslide marauders	7	RiverBandits Baseball	15	Win
06/29/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	North Side	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
06/29/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	10	lamargarita	0	Win
07/02/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	lamargarita	0	RiverBandits Baseball	22	Win
07/02/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	lamargarita	0	RiverBandits Baseball	12	Win
07/05/ 05	9:00 AM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Fairbanks	0	Win
07/05/ 05	3:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	2	colorado springs	3	Loss
07/06/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	0	kenai twins	1	Loss
07/07/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	13	Fairbanks	4	Win
07/08/ 05	2:15 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	8	service post 28, cougars	1	Win
07/09/ 05	9:15 AM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	10	arizona clash	0	Win
07/09/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	3	east post 34, thunderbirds	7	Loss
07/10/ 05	2:15 PM PDT	colorado springs	8	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
07/13/ 05	11:00 AM PDT	pemberville	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie

07/13/ 05	4:00 PM PDT	Findlay	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
07/14/ 05	2:00 PM PDT	new haven bulldogs	1	RiverBandits Baseball	12	Win
07/15/ 05	4:00 PM PDT	ft. wayne dox	6	RiverBandits Baseball	4	Loss
07/15/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	Diamond Dogs	3	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
07/17/ 05	4:00 PM PDT	summit city cubs	6	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
07/17/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	summit city cubs	6	RiverBandits Baseball	10	Win
07/17/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	ft. wayne dox	10	RiverBandits Baseball	2	Loss
07/18/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	Findlay	1	RiverBandits Baseball	14	Win
07/21/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	Ottawa	6	RiverBandits Baseball	16	Win
07/23/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	pemberville	6	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
07/26/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	TBA	0	RiverBandits Baseball	0	Tie
07/28/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	RiverBandits Baseball	2	lima	0	Win
08/01/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	TROY	17	RiverBandits Baseball	5	Loss
08/02/ 05	9:30 AM PDT	Mansfield	1	RiverBandits Baseball	7	Win
08/03/ 05	2:00 PM PDT	Lancaster	1	RiverBandits Baseball	9	Win
08/04/ 05	9:30 AM PDT	Grove City	8	RiverBandits Baseball	3	Loss